
                                              FIXTURES 2025

Day Date Opponent Category Venue Format Rinks Time

Sat 18 Jan Slade IBC Friendly Away Mixed 4 x 3 2.00

Mon 21 Apr Green Still Closed Winter Closed

Tue 22 Apr Green Opens 6pm New Season Home Mixed 6 x 4 6.00

Wed 23 Apr

Thu 24 Apr

Fri 25 Apr

Sat 26 Apr

Sun 27 Apr Club Event New Season Home Mixed 6 x 4 2.00

Mon 28 Apr

Tue 29 Apr

Wed 30 Apr

Thu 1 May

Fri 2 May

Sat 3 May Wolverton Park Friendly Home Mixed 5 x 3 2.00

Sun 4 May

Mon 5 May

Tue 6 May

Wed 7 May

Thu 8 May

Fri 9 May

Sat 10 May Hazells Friendly Away Mixed 5 x 3 2.00

Sun 11 May Wendover Friendly Home Mixed 5 x 3 2.00

Mon 12 May

Tue 13 May

Wed 14 May Olney Bucks Cup H/A Men 4 x 3

Thu 15 May

Fri 16 May

Sat 17 May Bletchley Town Friendly Home Mixed 5 x 3 2.00

Sun 18 May

Mon 19 May

Tue 20 May

Wed 21 May

Thu 22 May

Fri 23 May

Sat 24 May

Sun 25 May Newport Pagnell Friendly Home Mixed 5 x 3 2.00

Mon 26 May Club Event Open Day Home



Tue 27 May

Wed 28 May Newport Pagnell Bucks Cup H/A Men 4 x 3

Thu 29 May Bletchley St M Burnham Home Ladies 1 x 4

Fri 30 May

Sat 31 May Bletchley St M Friendly Away Mixed 5 x 3 2.00

Sun 1 Jun

Mon 2 Jun

Tue 3 Jun

Wed 4 Jun Stony Stratford Bucks Cup H/A Men 4 x 3

Thu 5 Jun Cheddington Burnham Away Ladies 1 x 4

Fri 6 Jun

Sat 7 Jun Waddesdon Friendly Home Mixed 5 x 3 2.00

Sun 8 Jun

Mon 9 Jun

Tue 10 Jun

Wed 11 Jun Wolverton Park Bucks Cup H/A Men 4 x 3

Thu 12 Jun Scot Burnham Away Ladies 1 x 4

Fri 13 Jun

Sat 14 Jun Scot Friendly Away Mixed 5 x 3 2.30

Sun 15 Jun Fathers Day

Mon 16 Jun

Tue 17 Jun

Wed 18 Jun Bletchley St M Bucks Cup H/A Men 4 x 3

Thu 19 Jun Bletchley Town Burnham Away Ladies 1 x 4

Fri 20 Jun

Sat 21 Jun Banbury Central Friendly Away Mixed 5 x 3 2.00

Sun 22 Jun Winslow Friendly Home Mixed 5 x 3 2.00

Mon 23 Jun

Tue 24 Jun

Wed 25 Jun Mixed x 3 Teams RKAL BBA H/A Mixed 1 x 4 6.15

Thu 26 Jun

Fri 27 Jun

Sat 28 Jun

Sun 29 Jun JLF Charity Event TV Air Amb Home Mixed 6 x 4 2.00

Mon 30 Jun

Tue 1 Jul

Wed 2 Jul Mixed x 3 Teams RKAL BBA H/A Mixed 1 x 4 6.15

Thu 3 Jul

Fri 4 Jul



Sat 5 Jul Hazells Friendly Home Mixed 5 x 3 2.00

Sun 6 Jul Woburn Sands Friendly Home Mixed 5 x 3 2.00

Mon 7 Jul

Tue 8 Jul Stony Stratford B & D Away Men 5 x 3 6.00

Wed 9 Jul Mixed x 3 Teams RKAL BBA H/A Mixed 1 x 4 6.15

Thu 10 Jul Woburn Sands B & D Away Mixed 4 x 3 6.00

Fri 11 Jul

Sat 12 Jul Wolverton Park Friendly Away Mixed 5 x 3 2.00

Sun 13 Jul Wingrave Friendly Home Mixed 4 x 3 2.00

Mon 14 Jul

Tue 15 Jul

Wed 16 Jul Mixed x 3 Teams RKAL BBA H/A Mixed 1 x 4 6.15

Thu 17 Jul Bradwell B & D Home Mixed 4 x 3 6.00

Fri 18 Jul

Sat 19 Jul Brackley Friendly Home Mixed 5 x 3 2.00

Sun 20 Jul Scot Friendly Home Mixed 5 x 3 2.00

Mon 21 Jul Wolverton Park B & D Home Mixed 4 x 3 6.00

Tue 22 Jul

Wed 23 Jul Mixed x 3 Teams RKAL BBA H/A Mixed 1 x 4 6.15

Thu 24 Jul Buck West End B & D Home Men 5 x 3 6.00

Fri 25 Jul

Sat 26 Jul Banbury Central Friendly Home Mixed 5 x 3 2.00

Sun 27 Jul Aston Clinton Friendly Home Mixed 4 x 3 2.00

Mon 28 Jul Bletchley St M B & D Away Mixed 4 x 3 6.00

Tue 29 Jul

Wed 30 Jul Mixed x 3 Teams RKAL BBA H/A Mixed 1 x 4 6.15

Thu 31 Jul Bletchley Town B & D Away Men 5 x 3 6.00

Fri 1 Aug

Sat 2 Aug Wendover Friendly Away Mixed 5 x 3 2.00

Sun 3 Aug

Mon 4 Aug

Tue 5 Aug Linslade B & D Home Men 5 x 3 6.00

Wed 6 Aug Mixed x 3 Teams RKAL BBA H/A Mixed 1 x 4 6.00

Thu 7 Aug Scot B & D Away Mixed 4 x 3 6.00

Fri 8 Aug

Sat 9 Aug

Sun 10 Aug President’s Day Serious!!! Home Mixed 6 x 3 2.00

Mon 11 Aug

Tue 12 Aug



Wed 13 Aug Mixed x 3 Teams RKAL BBA H/A Mixed 1 x 4 5.45

Thu 14 Aug

Fri 15 Aug

Sat 16 Aug

Sun 17 Aug Bradwell Friendly Away Mixed 5 x 3 2.30

Mon 18 Aug

Tue 19 Aug

Wed 20 Aug Mixed x 3 Teams RKAL BBA H/A Mixed 1 x 4 5.30

Thu 21 Aug

Fri 22 Aug

Sat 23 Aug Newport Pagnell Friendly Away Mixed 5 x 3 2.30

Sun 24 Aug B & D Mixed Final Andy Hosting Home Mixed 4 x 3 2.00

Mon 25 Aug

Tue 26 Aug

Wed 27 Aug Mixed x 3 Teams RKAL BBA H/A Mixed 1 x 4 5.30

Thu 28 Aug

Fri 29 Aug

Sat 30 Aug

Sun 31 Aug North Crawley Friendly Home Mixed 4 x 3 2.00

Mon 1 Sep

Tue 2 Sep

Wed 3 Sep

Thu 4 Sep

Fri 5 Sep

Sat 6 Sep

Sun 7 Sep Chipping Norton Friendly Away Mixed 5 x 3 2.30

Mon 8 Sep

Tue 9 Sep

Wed 10 Sep

Thu 11 Sep

Fri 12 Sep

Sat 13 Sep Wing Friendly Away Mixed 4 x 3 2.00

Sun 14 Sep

Mon 15 Sep

Tue 16 Sep

Wed 17 Sep

Thu 18 Sep

Fri 19 Sep

Sat 20 Sep Club Event Comp Finals Home Mixed



Sun 21 Sep Club Event Comp Finals Home Mixed

Mon 22 Sep

Tue 23 Sep

Wed 24 Sep

Thu 25 Sep

Fri 26 Sep

Sat 27 Sep Bradwell Friendly Home Mixed 5 x 3 2.00

Sun 28 Sep North Crawley Friendly Away Mixed 5 x 3 2.00
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Sat 17-Jan Slade IBC Friendly Away Mixed 4 x 3 2.00


